Second Grode |

9:15-9:40
9:40-10:40
10:40-11:40
11:45-12:10
12:10-12:40
12:40-1:40
1:40-2:40
2:40-3:35
3:35-3:40

WELLNESS
Math
Writing and SS/Science
LUNCH
RECESS
Math
SPECIALS
Writing and SS/Science
Mission Debrief

6 grades

WELLNESS
Fundations and SR/IRA/EC
GR/FLEX
LUNCH
RECESS
Fundations and SR/IRA/EC
SPECIALS
GR/FLEX
Mission Debrief

1grade

WELLNESS
Fundations and IRA/SR/EC
GR/FLEX
LUNCH
RECESS
Math
SPECIALS
Writing and SS/Science
Mission Debrief



