Second Grade			
9:15-9:40	WELLNESS	WELLNESS	WELLNESS
9:40- 10:40	Math	Fundations and SR/IRA/EC	Fundations and IRA/SR/EC
10:40-11:40	Writing and SS/Science	GR/FLEX	GR/FLEX
11:45-12:10	LUNCH	LUNCH	LUNCH
12:10-12:40	RECESS	RECESS	RECESS
12:40-1:40	Math	Fundations and SR/IRA/EC	Math
1:40-2:40	SPECIALS	SPECIALS	SPECIALS
2:40-3:35	Writing and SS/Science	GR/FLEX	Writing and SS/Science
3:35-3:40	Mission Debrief	Mission Debrief	Mission Debrief
	6 grades	1 grade	